TIME

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:30

19:00-21:00

Tue. 14 October

Registration &
Welcome Reception

Wed. 15 October

Opening + Invited Lecture

Parallel Sessions

Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions

Lunch (on your own)

Parallel Sessions

Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions

Early Career Researcher
Mixer event

Thur. 16 October Fri. 17 October
Invited Lecture Invited Lecture
Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions
Coffee Break Coffee Break
Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions

Lunch (on your own) +

Lunch (on your own R .
Emy ) Women in Combustion event

Parallel Sessions Parallel Sessions

Coffee Break

Parallel Sessions

Social Dinner



