TIME	Tue. 14 October	Wed. 15 October	Thur. 16 October	Fri. 17 October
08:00-09:00		Opening + Invited Lecture	Invited Lecture	Invited Lecture
09:00-10:30		Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions
10:30-11:00		Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11:00-12:30		Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions
12:30-14:00		Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own) + Women in Combustion event
14:00-16:00		Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions	Parallel Sessions
16:00-16:30		Coffee Break		Coffee Break
16:30-18:30	Registration & Welcome Reception	Parallel Sessions		Parallel Sessions
19:00-21:00		Early Career Researcher Mixer event	Social Dinner	